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Results for 2022 Apollo Projects NZ Short Course Swimming Championships

Below are all results from the competition shown by session.

Session Ten - Finals

Results
2022 Apollo Projects New Zealand Shory Course Swimming Championships
Place: Sir Owen G Glenn National Aquatic  Organizer: Swimming New Zealand
Pool: 25m Competition Date: Aug 23, 2022 to Aug 27, 2022
Event 46, 4x100m Medley Mixed - Final
Rank Name Age Team FINA Time Diff
1 Pukekohe Swimming Club A 21 Pukekohe Swimming Club 3:53.55
Zac Dell 21 PUKDZW110 +0.58 1197 2500 5279 52.79 pualtane oI
101 App Store
Josh Gilbert 21 PUKGID0906  +0.13 1166 2641 5811  1:50.90
01
Kate Wheeler 16 PUKWKJ2803 +0.49 13.09 29.09 1:04.50 2:55.40
06
Edie Ancell 18 PUKAEJ3105 +0.33 12.80 27.59 58.15 3:53.55
04
2 Neptune Swim Club A 20 Neptune Swim Club 3:54.02 +0.47
Curtis Mellsop 19 NEPMCR110  +0.59 13.65 28.12 58.20 58.20
203
Luan Grobbelaar 20 NEPGLE1603  +0.28 12.84 28.09 1:00.32 1:58.52
02
Esme Paterson 20 NEPPEM240  +0.48 13.14 28.19 1:01.38 2:59.90
901
Erika Fairweather 18 NEPFEJ31120 +0.31 12.51 26.36 54.12 3:54.02
3
3 Coast Swimming Club A 25 Coast Swimming Club 3:58.48 +4.93
Jasper Cornish 16 CSCCJK07070 +0.67 13.03 26.88 56.31 56.31
6
Lea Muellner 18 CSCMLZ1111  +0.20 14.99 32.53 1:10.55 2:06.86
03
Wilrich Coetzee 25 CSCCWL2005 +0.12 10.73 24.28 53.02 2:59.88
97
Lily Humphreys 15 CSCHLZ1404  +0.47 12.95 27.43 58.60 3:58.48
07
4 Capital Swim Club A 20 Capital Swim Club 4:02.38 +8.83
Joel Crampton 20 CAPCJW2702 +0.55 12.64 26.49 55.14 55.14
02
Sam Brown 18 CAPBSL2210  +0.47 13.16 29.00 1:03.21 1:58.35
03
Jenna Rolston-Larking 18 CAPRJR1502  +0.70 14.03 30.44 1:05.00 3:03.35
04
. . CAPNPA2011
Pippa Nicol 17 +0.58 13.33 28.05 59.03 4:02.38
04
5 North Shore Swimming Club A 18 North Shore Swimming Club 4:02.63 +9.08
Cooper Morley 18 NSSMCA311  +0.56 12.10 25.18 52.93 52.93
203
Youngsoo Ahn-Song 16 NSSAYZ1606  +0.33 13.53 29.79 1:03.81 1:56.74
06
Ania Maritz 14 NSSMAZ250  +0.34 13.33 29.77 1:05.34 3:02.08
308
Savannah-eve Martin 16 NSSMSA0305 +0.43 13.00 28.23 1:00.55 4:02.63
06
6 United Swimming Club A 17 United Swimming Club 4:04.17 +10.62
James Crosbie 16 UNICJS21050 +0.66 13.98 28.60 59.14 59.14
6
Leo Arrowsmith 15 UNIALZ2110 +0.61 14.00 30.22 1:04.73 2:03.87
06
Grace Baik 17 UNIBGZ2811 +0.37 12.99 28.93 1:01.81 3:05.68
04
Isabella Campion 17 UNICIZ13100 +0.56 13.16 27.69 58.49 4:04.17
4
7 TBSS Central City Swimming A 16 TBSS Central City Swimming 4:04.92 +11.37
Anna McGowan 16 CCYMAL1711 +0.81 15.21 30.46 1:04.17 1:04.17
05
Sam Kenny 16 CCYKSS0209  +0.22 13.36 30.26 1:06.22 2:10.39
05
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Harrison Klouwens

Vikings Swim Club Inc A

Lochlan McKenzie
Caitlin McKenzie
Callum Lockhart
Brooke Bennett

Hamilton Aquatics A
Ethan MacDonald

Gina McCarthy
Chloe Peters
Orlando Hardie

Jasi Swim Club A
Conor McCullough

Sarah Mabin
Thomas Wilkinson
Hanna Abdou

Tawa Swimming Club A
Annika Yeldon

Hara Hughes

Hannah Campbell

Matthew Cooper

Aquabladz NP A
Max Cave

Daniel Callebaut

Sasha Reid

Lucy North

Jasi Swim Club B
Elisia Wong

Hunter Butler
Josiane Hill

Hamish Giddens

Aquagym Swimming Club A

Ethan Cone

Hannah King

Zac Baker

Jaeda Lynch-Brown

Pirates Swim Team A
Georgina Bell

Sean O'Connor-Close
Nick Close

Sophie Buchanan

North Canterbury Swim Club |

Caleb Ruawhare

Ethan Blair

Emma Schroder

Millie Bell
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06

CCYKHP1304
06

RV

+0.29

21 Vikings Swim Club Inc
VIKMLJ01010 +0.56

3
VIKMCG1203
01
VIKLCJ15100
4
VIKBBZ29090
6

20 Hamilton Aquatics

HAMMEZ060
407
HAMMGP25
0602
ACEPCJ1110
07
ACEHOA180
708

21 Jasi Swim Club
JASMCZ2406
05
JASMSGO0709
00
JASWTI2010
03
JASAHA2509
06

+0.11

+0.23

+0.59

+0.68

+0.19

+0.41

+0.26

+0.54

+0.42

+0.19

+0.49

18 Tawa Swimming Club

TWAYAS261
105
TWAHHZ191
005
TWACHA040
506
TWACMT300
404

20 Aquabladz NP
AQNCMZ230
708
AQNCDM250
506
AQNRSA070
102
AQNNLJO804
02

19 Jasi Swim Club
JASWEA3009
02
JASBHZ2711
04
JASHJZ18030
5
JASGHZ0312
07

+0.65

+0.47

+0.44

+0.27

+0.67

+0.15

+0.42

+0.29

+0.60

+0.29

+0.44

+0.48

19 Aquagym Swimming Club

AQGCEG230
305
AQGKHM171
205
AQGBZT0409
02
AQGLIM250
507

20 Pirates Swim Team

PIRBGK2511
05
PIROSZ08020
5
PIRCNA1105
02
PIRBSZ01070
4

+0.69

+0.49

+0.22

+0.23

+0.63

+0.08

+0.15

+0.50

ao.as

11.32

12.52

14.83

12.24

13.30

14.13

15.08

13.28

11.85

13.44

15.88

11.40

13.58

16.01

13.54

13.65

12.30

14.38

14.23

13.11

13.07

14.97

14.44

13.08

12.88

14.23

15.94

12.00

13.64

15.72

14.19

12.38

14.00

19 North Canterbury Swim Club Inc

NCSRCW130
805
NCSBEA1010
05
NCSSEK2904
03
NCSBMGO60
608

+0.64

+0.42

+0.43

+0.30
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14.07

14.34

13.18

13.51

PREES

24.41

25.86

33.26

27.15

27.88

28.91

33.74

29.68

25.18

28.24

34.96

25.54

28.66

32.88

29.69

30.17

26.28

29.77

31.94

29.02

27.98

30.91

31.94

29.48

27.42

2931

35.06

26.54

29.00

32.25

31.49

27.36

30.01

29.17

31.56

29.75

28.81

PRV

51.13

54.48

1:13.54

58.81

58.41

59.28

1:12.26

1:04.33

53.18

1:00.74

1:14.15

55.16

59.71

1:07.30

1:03.45

1:04.96

55.46

1:02.05

1:08.98

1:03.36

58.40

1:04.80

1:08.78

1:04.50

56.94

1:00.11

1:15.62

57.99

1:01.54

1:06.13

1:.08.21

59.25

1:02.32

1:00.65

1:08.25

1:07.25

1:00.44

SR

4:04.92

4:05.24 +11.69
54.48

2:08.02

3:06.83

4:05.24

4:09.05 +15.50
59.28

2:11.54

3:15.87

4:09.05

4:09.76 +16.21
1:00.74

2:14.89

3:10.05

4:09.76

4:11.17 +17.62
1:07.30

2:10.75

3:15.71

4:11.17

4:12.79 +19.24
1:02.05

2:11.03

3:14.39

4:12.79

4:15.02 +21.47
1:04.80

2:13.58

3:18.08

4:15.02

4:15.26 +21.71
1:00.11

2:15.73

3:13.72

4:15.26

4:15.91 +22.36
1:06.13

2:14.34

3:13.59

4:15.91

4:16.59 +23.04
1:00.65

2:08.90

3:16.15

4:16.59
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Annie Jencova
Grace Masters
Thomas White
Sam Kilduff

Swim Rotorua A
Jasmine Hagan

Mikulash Joyce

Samuel Trass

Lina Stahlhut

Nelson South Swim Club A

Annabel Grenfell
Oliver Morton
Connor Eden
Cate Barton

Pirates Swim Team B
Ethan Buchanan

Daniel Coster
Elaina Neal
Catherine Sonerson

Pirates Swim Team C
Zac Alexander

Angus Horner
Lauryn Collins
Sophie Sloan

Hokonui Aquatics A
Bryan Bennett

Joel Wilson
Roxanne Le Roux
Marlin Bennett

Wharenui Swim Club A
Tyler Tapper

Tom Dreaver
Florence Nelson

Bridie Quayle
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Event official at: 8/27/2022 8:29:25 PM

Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.9
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NTTJAL30030
3
NTTMGZ230
207
NTTWTM300
306
NTTKSZ0912
05

17 Swim Rotorua
ROTHJZ2310
04
ROTIMJ2010
06
ROTTSW091
005
ROTSLZ1904
05

+0.65

+0.63

+0.40

+0.44

+0.77

+0.13

+0.41

+0.70

18 Nelson South Swim Club

NLSGAJ1811
07
NLSMOA190
506
NLSECJ08010
5
NLSBCG1008
04

17 Pirates Swim Team

PIRBEZ22100
5
PIRCDJ22120
4
PIRNEG0512
04
PIRSCR30060
6

16 Pirates Swim Team

PIRAZZ24080
7
PIRHAI25060
7
PIRCLE15120
5
PIRSSM0704
06

17 Hokonui Aquatics
HOKBBM100
106
HOKIWZ270
208
HOKLRK2911
04
HOKBMS011
208

+0.69

+0.40

+0.59

+0.69

+0.72

+0.00

+0.44

+0.13

+0.70

+0.14

+0.31

+0.14

+0.61

+0.75

+0.03

+0.36

20 Wharenui Swim Club

WHATTZ220
602
WHADTD211
101
WHANFZ061
105
WHAQBS030
708

+0.55

+0.33

+0.58

-0.04

15.00

16.65

11.97

11.78

15.70

13.83

12.14

14.13

16.62

14.17

12.55

13.61

14.22

14.35

14.56

13.33

14.87

15.63

14.54

13.76

16.35

17.04

14.15

12.57

Licensed to: Swimming New Zealand

30.94

36.29

27.04

25.36

32.49

31.01

27.05

29.74

34.14

31.50

27.86

29.18

29.71

32.73

31.99

28.80

30.54

34.93

31.96

29.37

33.53

37.80

31.85

27.77
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1:04.49

1:19.44

59.11

54.75

1:07.99

1:09.22

1:00.01

1:02.34

1:09.62

1:09.23

1:01.11

1:02.74

1:01.80

1:11.98

1:10.01

1:01.74

1:02.22

1:14.92

1:09.49

1:04.03

1:08.81

1:19.53

1:08.13

1:00.59

—araro

1:04.49

e

2:23.93

3:23.04

4:17.79

4:19.56 +26.01
1:07.99

2:17.21

3:17.22

4:19.56

4:22.70 +29.15
1:09.62

2:18.85

3:19.96

4:22.70

4:25.53 +31.98
1:01.80

2:13.78

3:23.79

4:25.53

4:30.66 +37.11
1:02.22

2:17.14

3:26.63

4:30.66

4:37.06 +43.51
1:08.81

2:28.34

3:36.47

4:37.06
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